12th

7th
13th - 23rd

13th

23rd
15th & 19th

29th

1st - 14th
10th
15th
16th
17th
28th

16th
21st

18th

Franklin academy cooper city pto calendar of events 2022 - 2023

August 2022 February
Kinder Boohoo Yahoo Breakfast 6th Payment for dances due
(immediately after dropoff) 10th Someone Special Dance (K - 2nd) 6:30-8:30
11th MYP Year 1 & 2 Dance 6pm - 9pm
September 17th Falcon Rush Kickoff
PTO General Meeting 6:15pm
Book Fair March
Reading with Principal payments due 3rd Falcon Rush Event
Book Fair Family Night 10th Family Glow Party payment due
Reading with the Principal 6 - 16th Falcon Rush Incentives
31st 3rd & 4th grade Family Glow Party 7-9pm
October
Trunk or Treat (Saturday) April
12th Last General PTO Meeting 6:15pm
November 14th Volunteer Breakfast
Fall Food Drive
Fall Feast payment due May
Kinder & 1st grade Fall Feast 1-5th Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week
2nd & 3rd grade Fall Feasts 8th MYP 3 Gala Payment due
4th & 5th grade Fall Feasts & MYP Treats 12th Ticket Sale for End of Year Ceremonies
Holiday Toy Drive begins 13th MYP Year 3 Gala 7pm - 10pm
December June
Holiday Toy Drive ends 1st 5th Grade Glow Party
Teacher & Staff Winter Luncheon TBD Kindergarten End of Year event
5th Grade Bridging Ceremony
January 2023 MYP Year 3 Graduation
PTO General Meeting 6:15pm TBD School Supply Sale Begins
PARENT

VOLUNTE

WHEN PARENTS
PITCH IN TO HELP
TEACHERS, WHO WINS?

OUR KIDS!

RS




